
Belgian League 2021
8 - 9 May 2021

Belgium

Match Report
Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch

1 31 Mar 2021 09:00 SF WP - Pitch 1

Gantoise Leopold
Shootout 70'+ 1 2 3 4 T SO

GANT 0 0 1 1
LEOP 0 1 0 1

Minute Shirt # Name Green Yellow Red
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+

Coach
Team Manager

Umpire

AGRAWAL Binu (IND)
Scoring Judge

Technical Officer

Minute Shirt # Name Green Yellow Red
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+

Coach
Team Manager

Umpire

ALBINUS Anouk (CAN)
Timing Judge

Reserve Umpire

ASENSIO Noa (ESP)

Team Minute Number Action Score Team Minute Number Action Score Team Minute Number Action Score
LEOP 23 FG 0 - 1
GANT 37 PC 1 - 1
GANT 53 2 - 1
LEOP 70+ PC 2 - 2

FG - Field Goal, PC - Penalty Corner, PS - Penalty Stroke
Shootout results follow...
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Belgian League 2021
8 - 9 May 2021

Belgium

Shootout Report
Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch

1 31 Mar 2021 09:00 SF WP - Pitch 1

Gantoise Leopold
Shootout 70'+ 1 2 3 4 T SO

GANT 0 0 1 1
LEOP 0 1 0 1

Scoring
Shirt # Attacker GK # Result Round Shirt # Attacker GK # Result

X - Goal 1 O - Save
O - Save 2

Defenders
Shirt # Defender Shirt # Defender

Final Result
1 - 0

Signatures

Team Manager Team Manager

Umpire

AGRAWAL Binu (IND)

Umpire

ALBINUS Anouk (CAN)

Technical Officer
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